To: 18506176380		Page: 2 of 6	2021-05-27 14:42:32 UTC	13053284774	F	From: Yanet Avila
5/27/2021	P		Division of Corporations on da Department of State Division of Gorporations Electronic Filingneover Sheat	202		
2	Note:	Please print this (shown below)	page and use it as a cover sheet. Typ on the top and bottom of all pages of t	be the fax audit number the document.		
			(((H21000212407 3)))			
	H210002124073ABCT Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.					
第二人間の変化	21 HAY 27	Division o J Division o Fax Number Com: Account Na Account Nu Phone Fax Number	<pre>f Corporations : (850)617-6380 me : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SE mber : I20000000146 : (305)444-4994 : (305)444-4977 Idress for this business entity to mailings. Enter only one email add</pre>	RVICE INC. be used for future	TALLAHASSEE, FLORDA	FILED 2021 HAY 27 AH 8: 12
		ENGTT WORLESS'				

## COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN P DE HONCA INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ł

6380	Page: 3 of 6	2021-05-27 14	4·42:32 UTC	13053284774	From
		Articles of A			
		to Articles of In- of	corporation		
P DE HONCA					
	(Name (	of Corporation as current	ly filed with the Flor	ida Dept. of State)	
P10000011203		(Document Number of	Corporation (if kee	wn)	
its Articles of In	corporation:	ame of the corporation:	<i></i>	<i>mation</i> adopts the following ame	
IPC I INC.				The	new
"Inc.," or Co., "chartered.""; B. Enter new (	" or the designation "C	Torp, " "Ine," or "Go", " ar the abbreviation "P.A. "if applicable:	1627 BRICKEL .		word
(Principal offic	e adaress <u>orus ( bl. 200</u>	TREET ADDRESS F	MIAMI, FL 3312		
C. <u>Enter new</u> (Mailing ad	mailing address, if appl dress <u>MAY BE A POST</u>	<u>leable:</u> OFFICE BOX	1627 BRICKEL	AVE. APT 1205	
			MIAMI, FL 3312	9	122
					2021 MAY 27 SECKEINSY FLLAMASSE
D. If amendin	g the registered agent a red agent and/or the ne	nd/or registered office add w registered office addres	<u>dress in Florida, ente</u> ist	er the name of the	YSS YSS
new registe	the second s	EDGARDO D. ARMAN			me,
new registe	of New Registered Agent	**************************************			
new registe	of New Registered Agent	1627 BRICKEL AVE. A	PT 1205		AH 8
<u>new rogisto</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>of New Registered Agent</u> egistered <u>Office Address</u> :	(Florida 5	PT 1205 rect address)	Florida 33129	FLCRIDA

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

14 Agardo D. Armando Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Check if applicable ➡ The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

-----

į

----

į

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the F. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the 3<sup>o</sup> and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>PT</u> John Dec X Change Mike Jones X Remove <u>V</u> <u>X</u> Add <u>SV</u> Sally Smith Address Title Name Type of Action (Check One) 301 NW 23RD AVE, STE 300 HERNAN H HERRERA PSTD 1) \_\_\_\_ Change MIAMI, FL 33125 \_\_\_\_ Add Х \_ Remove 1627 BRICKELL AVE, APT 1205 WALTER DE PELEGRIN PSTD 2) \_\_\_\_ Change MIAMI, FL 33129 Х Add Remove EDGARDO D. ARMANDO VPD. MIAMI, FL 1627 BRICKELL AVE 3) \_\_\_\_ Change MIAMI, FL 33129 X \_\_\_\_Add \_\_\_\_\_ Remove 4) \_\_\_\_ Change \_\_\_\_ Add \_\_\_\_ Remove 5) \_\_\_\_ Change \_\_\_\_ Add \_\_\_ Remove 6) \_\_\_\_ Chaage \_\_\_\_\_ Add \_\_\_\_ Remove

· · ·				
F If amending or a	ndding additional Articl	es, enter change(s) here:		
(Attach additiona	d sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)		
ARTICLE I IS HER	EBY AMENDED TO C	HANGE THE NAME OF THE CORPOR	RATION FROM: P DE HONCA INC	
TO THE NEW NAM	ME-IPC INC			
• • •	· ·		-	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		······································		
	<u></u>			
·····				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•	•	· ·	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
E Han umandoser	a provides for an eacha	nge, reclassification, or cancellation of	issued shares.	
provisions for i	implementing the amend	dment if not contained in the amendme	ent itself:	
	icable, indicate N(4)			
ARTICLE IV IS HE	EREBY AMENDED TO	DECREASE THE NUMBER OF SHAR	ES THE CORPORATION IS	
AUTHORIZED TO	1SSUE FROM 500,000,0	DOD OF COMMON STOCK TO ONE M	ILLION SHARES (1,000,000) OF	
COMMON STOCK				
			······	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		<u> </u>		

-----

To: 18506	6176380	Page: 6 of 6	2021-05-27 14:42:32 UTC	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
		·		•	1. n.
÷					
:	The date of each	amendment(5) adoption	N/A n:	, if c	ther than the
•	date this document	06/1/2021			
	Effective date <u>if a</u>	upplicable:	(no more than 90 days ofter amendmen	( file date)	
	Note: If the date document's effect	inserted in this block dive date on the Departme	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing re ent of State's records.	quirements, this date will not be	listed as the
2	Adoption of Am	ndment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
	The amendment action was not		y the incorporators, or board of directors with	out shareholder action and shareh	older
• • •	The amendment by the sharehouse	nt(s) was/were adopted b iders was/were sufficien	y the shareholders. The number of votes cast in for approval.	for the amendment(s)	
	The amendment prict be separate	nt(s) was/were approved ately provided for each v	by the shareholders through voting groups. The ming group entitled to vote separately on the	he following statement uniendment(s):	
:	"The nur N/A	nber of votes cast for the	amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approv	ai 	
	hy		(voting group)	<u> </u>	
i		5/20/21			
1		Dated		,	
			Igardo D. Arman		
		(By a director selected, by a	, president or other officer – if directors or offi n incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, t aciary by that fiduciary)	icers have not been nistee, or other court	
ł		EDG	ARDO D. ARMANDO		
1			(Typed or printed name of person signing	<u>,</u> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
;		VPD			
			(Title of person signing)		
:				IAL	2021
					FILED 2021 MAY 27 AM 8: 12 2021 MAY 27 AM 8: 12
1				ر ۲	FILED AY 27 A
				r t	
1					8: 12 SIATE
1					10

į

ļ

! !: